UK
facebook.com/GMPCo
twitter.com/GMPCo
EXCELAM-Q1600 COMBI /  RSER
www.gmpuk.co.uk     |     01295 641 622     |     sales@gmpuk.co.uk
EXCELAM-Q1600 INDEX
R: Rewind
S: Stand
ER: Extra Rewind
Model Name
Dimensions (WxLxH) 1840x 750 x 1200mm
Max. Laminating Speed 5m/min
Max. Laminating Width
Laminating Films
Substrate Thickness
Max. Thickness Mount
Power Requirements
Power Consumption
Warm-up Time
Heating System
1600mm
25mic ~ 500mic
80g/m2 ~ 350g/m2
13mm
220 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
2000W, 8.3A
5 minutes
Infrared Heater
Excelam-Q1600 Combi / RSER
Laminating Temperature
Temperature Control
Max. 150oC
Key Pad
Speed Control
Film Core
Key Pad
77mm / Dual
Type of Main Motor
Type of Rewinder Motor
DC-Geared Motor
Link to Main Motor
GMP reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
• High speed laminating of up to
5m/minute.
• Strengthened main motor for better
drive torque and durability.
• Rewinder connected to the powerful
main motor.
• Top rewinder for releasing liner.
• Easy to use for outer rewinder tension control.
• Designed for dual film core and strong unwinder shaft.
• Mounting up to 13mm.
FEATURES